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	Lipid compound
	Added amount (µg/ml)
	Lipid / 

Labeled lipid standard
	Recovery (%)

	
	
	GPCho(17:0/0:0)/

GPCho(16:0/0:0-D3)
	 

	GPCho(17:0/0:0)
	32,04
	3,46
	100,1

	
	64,08
	6,71
	97,2

	
	96,12
	10,29
	99,3

	
	160,2
	15,85
	91,8

	
	
	GPCho(17:0/17:0)/

GPCho(16:0/16:0-D6) 
	

	GPCho(17:0/17:0)
	0,99
	0,078
	92,0

	
	1,98
	0,161
	94,9

	
	2,97
	0,245
	96,3

	
	4,95
	0,400
	94,4

	
	
	TG(17:0/17:0/17:0)/

TG(16:0/16:0/16:0-13C3)  
	

	TG(17:0/17:0/17:0)
	10,36
	1,03
	99,3

	
	20,72
	1,97
	94,9

	
	31,08
	2,91
	93,4

	
	51,8
	3,52
	67,7








